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48242 TRACER TRL, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 02 WALL BOARD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,367 95.6800 95.68 130,795 1984 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1088

BAS 960 100 1993 960 59,704

BAS 128 100 2001 128 7,961

DCK 112 10 1993 11 684

UCP 576 20 1993 115 7,152

UCP 192 20 2001 38 2,363

UST 64 45 2001 29 1,804

UST 192 45 2001 86 5,348

2,224 1,367 85,017

BAS=[YR=1993]  W24 S20 DCK=[YR=1993]  W4 S28 E4 UST=[YR=2001]
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W15 $ .
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 26 17 442.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1987 1987 3 49.5 1,422

2 0351 CARPORT MT 0 0 26 19 494.00 SF 8.50 8.50 100 1992 1992 3 20 840

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 8 10 80.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2003 2003 3 20 480

2,742

1 000100 C RES 0 0005 OR 0.00 0.00 1.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 64,350


